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Bid Tabulation
Site Name: Bid #:

Project Name: Project #:

CM Firm: Date:

KEY: Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification)

Addenda 
Acknowldg Site Visit Non 

Collusion Sub List Major 
Equip/Mat'l

Signed 
Proposal Bid Bond Notarization

2 X X X X X X X

2 X X X X X X X

2 X X X X X X X

2 X X X X X X X

Base Bid

$280,495.00

$292,000.00

$297,797.00

$379,400.00

Bidder

Integra CSI

Interstate Grading & Paving

Guerra Construction Group

Galeb Paving Inc

$292,000.00

$297,797.00

$379,400.00

$280,495.00

Total

Yerba Buena High School

YB Concession / Restroom Bld

Kitchell CEM

B-20-16-17

E-060-009

3/7/17


