East Side Union High School District

Bid Tabulation

Site Name: Yerba Bue	Buena High School						Bid #: B-20-16-17									
Project Name: YB Concession / Restroom Bld							Project #: E-060-009									
CM Firm: Kitchell CEM						Date: 3/7/17										
	KEY:		lı	Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification)												
Bidder	Addenda Acknowldg	Base Bid					Total	Site Visit	Non Collusion	Sub List	Major Equip/Mat'l	Signed Proposal	Bid Bond	Notarization		
Integra CSI	2	\$280,495.00					\$280,495.00	х	х	x	х	x	x	х		
Interstate Grading & Paving	2	\$292,000.00					\$292,000.00	x	x	x	х	x	x	х		
Guerra Construction Group	2	\$297,797.00					\$297,797.00	x	х	x	х	x	x	х		
Galeb Paving Inc	2	\$379,400	.00				\$379,400.00	x	x	x	X	x	x	x		